
Aff. No.: 2131421
School Code: 60634

Phone : 0120-2482425
0120-2485254

NILGIRI HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)

F-01, SECTOR-50, NODA-201 303, Dist. Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.)

E-mail: nhps2006@gmail.com, Website: www.nhpsnoida.com

Date2.7 [o
Ref. No Æ NHPS/TT.h 2-0>9

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION OF NILGIRI HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL
LIST OF MEMBERS (2023-2024)

Sl. Name of the Committee 
No. Members

1 Smt. Lata Rana

2 Ms. Anjulata

3 Ms. Chhavi Singh

4 Ms Neeru Sharma

5 Ms Rita Kumari

6 Sh. Bovinder Kumar Gaur 

7 Smt. Monika Pathania

Designation

President /
Principal

Secretary

Joint Secretary

Teacher Member

Teacher Member

Parent Member

Parent Member

8 Sh. Rakesh Dhiman

9 Smt. Suman Sharma

10 Smt. Poonam Chauhan

Principal

I Parent Me.•nber

Oarent Member

P:rent Member

Name of Students / Class 

-N/A-

Father of Km. Avni Gaur,
Class- IV

Mother of Mst. Vansh
Pathania, Class-Vlll

Father of Km. Rashika
Dhiman, Class-Xl

Mother of Mst. Nidhish
Sharma, Class Xll
Mother of Km Srtshti
Chauhan, Class — Xll
Passed in 2022

Mobile No.

9810998891

9354645585

9868771205

9990806806

9818839926

9872989979

7982266943

9811076897

8572877751

9999400485
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