Aff. No.: 2131421 School Code: 60634 Phone: 0120-2482425

0120-2485254

NILGIRI HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)

F-01, SECTOR-50, NOIDA-201 303, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.) E-mail: nhps2006@gmail.com, Website: www.nhpsnoida.com

Ref. No.: NHPS/PTA 2024

Date 27/01/24

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION OF NILGIRI HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL LIST OF MEMBERS (2023-2024)

SI. No.	Name of the Committee Members	Designation	Name of Students / Class	Mobile No.
1	Smt. Lata Rana	President / Principal	-N/A-	9810998891
2	Ms. Anjulata	Secretary	-N/A-	9354645585
3	Ms. Chhavi Singh	Joint Secretary	-N/A-	9868771205
4	Ms. Neeru Sharma	Teacher Member	-N/A-	9990806806
5	Ms. Rita Kumari	Teacher Member	-N/A-	9818839926
6	Sh. Bovinder Kumar Gaur	Parent Member	Father of Km. Avni Gaur, Class- IV	9872989979
7	Smt. Monika Pathania	Parent Member	Mother of Mst. Vansh Pathania, Class-VIII	7982266943
8	Sh. Rakesh Dhiman	Parent Member	Father of Km. Rashika Dhiman, Class-XI	9811076897
9	Smt. Suman Sharma	Parent Member	Mother of Mst. Nidhish Sharma, Class – XII	8572877751
10	Smt. Poonam Chauhan	Parent Member	Mother of Km. Srishti Chauhan, Class – XII Passed in 2022	9999400485

Principal Nilgiri Hills Public School F - 01, Sector - 50, Noida

MANAGER CUM SECRETARY **NILGIRI HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL** F-01, SECTOR-50, NOIDA 201303